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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Summer 2011 4th Wk
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Total Students 1,613
Mal e 570 . 353
Fenal e 1,043 . 647
Unknown Sex . 000
Resi dent 1, 157 . 717
Non- Resi dent 456 . 283
US Citizen 1, 566 . 971
Nonr esi dent Alien 24 . 015
Resi dent Alien 23 . 014
Arerican | ndi an/ Al askan Native 41 . 025
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander 56 . 035
Bl ack 30 . 019
Hi spani c 72 . 045
Wiite 1, 294 . 802
Declined to Respond or unknown 73 . 045
Freshman 99 . 061
Sophonor e 180 L 112
Juni or 345 . 214
Seni or 618 . 383
Post-Bac / Non- Graduat e 3 . 002
Unknown . 000
Graduate Masters 101 . 063
Doct or al . 000
Pr of essi onal . 000
Graduate Other (Post-Bac, Masters Certif) 34 . 021
Non- Admi t Under gr aduat e 174 . 108

Non- Admi t Graduat e 59 . 037
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Summer 2011 4th Wk
ERTE- 01
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Continuing wo Interruption 1, 186 . 735
Returni ng After Absence 154 . 095
New Admits from Hi gh School
Oregon 2 . 001
O her States 1 . 001
Forei gn Countries . 000
Total from H gh School 3 . 002
New Adnmits from Col | eges and Universities
QG her Institutions in OSSHE 6 . 004
Oregon Community Col | eges 63 . 039
Oregon Private Col | eges 3 . 002
Q her States 40 . 025
Forei gn Countries 5 .003
Total from Colleges and Universities 117 . 073
New Admits from GED 4 . 002
Cther New Adnits 19 . 012

New Non- Admi t's 130 . 081
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DATA | TEMS

Eastern Oregon University

Student Body Statistical Overview

Under 17 years old
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28 years old
29 years old
30-34 years
35-39 years
40-49 years
50-59 years
60- 69 years
70+ years ol

Student Age Not Known

old
old
old
old
old
d

Page 3
Summer 2011 4th Wk



07/19/ 2011

Sel f Support - All Canpuses
ERLD- 01
**%%*x Under graduate *****
Load Res Nonr es Forgn
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 82 15 2
10 73 28 3
11 14 7
12 92 25
13 62 19 1
14 23 8 1
15 26 6
16 6 3
17 4 2
18 2 1 1
19 1 3 1
20 2 3
21 3 1
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30+
Tot al 390 121 9
Part-Time Fee Policy Credit Hours:
G H
Ug Hr 4,566 1,479 112

Tot al
Tot al

Eastern Oregon University
Load Distribution

krkkxkkkkxkk* (Fgduate FrREFFRkxkxx

*** Post bac- Nongrad **

Res Nonres Forgn GTA Res Nonres Forgn
8 5
17 4
3 2
1
28 12
0-499 = 3,861 500+ = 418
231 60
47 62

** Staff
Ung

W

27

Under graduate and G aduate Hours Taken by Graduate Students are
Under graduat e and Graduate Hours Taken by Undergraduate Students are

*k ok

Gd
1

13
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Summer
*Part-Tinme 0-8
Ung Gd
119 10
10 8
56 14
156 49
150 10
136 35
98 18
80 5
88 2
893 151
418
3,722 139

2011 4th W

Total s
Hd- Cnt
130

18

71

206
163
172
116

85

91

112
126

21

122

722

10, 154
970

9, 906
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ERDD- 01

Sophonor e

Juni or

Seni or

PN

Unknown

** TOTAL UG

Al

Unknown
* TOTAL
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* TOTAL
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* TOTAL
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* TOTAL
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Eastern Oregon University
Enrol | nent Anal ysis by Age
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50 & Age
Over Unkn TOTAL
3 44
2 55
5 99
6 56
7 124
13 180
6 126
21 219
27 345
15 216
49 402
64 618
3
3
30 442
79 803
109 1,245
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Mast er s

Doct or al

Pr of essnl

G ad O her

** TOTAL GR

Non Admit UG

Non Admit GR

** TOTAL NA

GRAND TOTAL

Al

Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL
Men
Wnen
Unknown
* TOTAL

Canpuses
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Eastern Oregon University
Enrol | nent Anal ysis by Age

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30-39 40-49
2 1 2 1 1 14 6

2 3 2 11 3 1 2 4 17 13

2 5 3 13 4 1 3 4 31 19

2 2 1 1 8 3

1 1 2 2 4 3

1 3 4 2 1 1 12 6

2 3 2 3 2 1 22 9

2 4 3 11 5 3 2 4 21 16

2 6 6 13 8 3 4 5 43 25

6 2 5 3 3 3 2 1 1 4 4 16 11
2 5 10 3 8 5 7 6 3 4 6 25 15
8 7 15 6 11 8 9 7 4 8 10 41 26
1 1 2 1 1 4 3

1 1 3 1 2 14 11

2 1 1 5 2 2 1 18 14

6 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 20 14
2 5 10 3 9 6 7 9 4 6 6 39 26
8 7 15 6 13 9 10 12 6 10 11 59 40
22 21 21 25 29 30 25 25 23 23 14 189 82
31 51 59 59 41 43 54 44 36 29 36 263 174
53 72 80 84 70 73 79 69 59 52 50 452 256
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50 & Age

Over Unkn TOTAL
2 29
14 72
16 101
1 18
3 16
4 34
3 47
17 88
20 135
4 67
6 107
10 174
1 14
12 45
13 59
5 81
18 152
23 233
38 570

114 1,043

152 1,613
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Sel f Support - Al Canpuses Student Credit Hours by Course Level Summer 2011 4th Wk
ERCC- 02
LEVEL 000 100 200 300 400 500 TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE
Freshman 32 308 196 91 24 651
Sophonor e 16 299 386 445 102 1,248
Juni or 8 345 525 1, 246 454 2,578
Seni or 384 689 2,193 1, 409 4,675
Post - Bac N-G 9 4 13
Unknown
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 56 1, 345 1, 800 3,975 1,989 9, 165
GRADUATE
Mast er s 6 12 1 546 565
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad O her 12 60 56 44 15 187
TOTAL GRADUATE 18 60 68 45 561 752
TOTAL ADM TTED 56 1, 363 1, 860 4,043 2,034 561 9,917
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 8 91 215 293 134 741
G aduat e 5 7 34 11 161 218
TOTAL NON- ADM TTED 8 96 222 327 145 161 959

GRAND TOTAL 64 1,459 2,082 4,370 2,179 722 10, 876
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01

ERCH-

St udent
Level

Freshnen
Sophonor e
Juni or

Seni or

Post - Bac N-G
Unknown

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE

Mast er s

Doct or al

Pr of essi onal

Grad Ot her

TOTAL GRADUATE
TOTAL ADM TTED

Non- Admi t Under gr ad
Non- Adnmi t Grad

TOTAL NON- ADM TTED

GRAND TOTAL

(FTE*)

(15)
(12)

* Nunber of Credit Hours Taken to Equal
** law is 14 Hours and Veterinary Medicine is Headcount

One FTE

Tot al

Eastern Oregon University

FTE Enrol | nent Analysis

651
1,248
2,578
4,675

13

9, 165

9,917
741
218
959

10, 876

St udent
Credit Hours
of Enrol | ment

Student FTE

Based

Credit Hours

611.

47.

15.
62.
673.
49.
18,
67.

741.

on

40
17

57

23
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St udent
Headcount
Enr ol | ment

1,380
174
59
233

1,613
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Sel f Support - All Canpuses Term Enrol | ment Report Summer 2011 4th Wk
ERTE- 01
OTHER FEE PART- TI ME FEE
POLI CI ES NON- RES| DENTS POLI CY 0-8 HRS TOTALS
SEX
Men 138 59 373 570
Wonen 289 83 671 1, 043
No Response
*x* TOTAL *** 427 142 1, 044 1,613
ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
Freshman 32 5 62 99
Sophonor e 50 16 114 180
Juni or 109 36 200 345
Seni or 194 71 353 618
Post - Bac N-G 3 3
Unknown
***x TOTAL *** 385 128 732 1, 245
Graduat e
Mast er s 24 6 71 101
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad Ot her 3 5 26 34
*xx TOTAL *** 27 11 97 135
*** TOTAL ADM TTED *** 412 139 829 1, 380
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 11 2 161 174
G aduat e 4 1 54 59
*** TOTAL NON-ADM T *** 15 3 215 233

===> GRAND TOTAL <=== 427 142 1,044 1,613
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FULL- TI ME *
Men
Wonen
No Response
TOTAL

PART- Tl ME **
Men
Wonen
No Response
TOTAL

GEOGRAPHI C SOURCE
Oregon Resi dent
Ot her States
For ei gn
Unkn. Geog. Srce.
TOTAL

ETHNI C BACKGROUND
Aner. Indian/Al as. Native
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander
Bl ack
Hi spani c
Wi te
Decl i ned to Respond/ Unkn
TOTAL

CREDI T HOUR PRODUCTI ON
Men
Woen
No Response
TOTAL

* Ful |l -Ti me Under graduat e
** Part-Tinme Undergraduate

34
42

76

73
26

99

~
NW~NONNN

©

274
377

651

12 and above hrs,
11 hours,

0 -

40
101
141

136
40

180

14

OO UTW o

175

442
806

1,248

95
168
263
248

12
345

8

15

8

19
269

11
330
966

1,612
2,578

Eastern Oregon University

I nstitutional

41
104

145
175
298
473
444
161

12
618

1,526
3,149

4,675

Graduate = 0 - 8

N =

13
13

hrs

Enrol | nent Anal ysis

62
105

167

108
15
174

owWwow

137
10
167

286
455

741

Graduate = 9 and above hrs

406
717

1,123

3,494
6,412

9, 906

PROF OTHER

14
12

26

18
15

N
NN N Y

w

109
78
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GR  GRAND

NG TOTAL TOTAL
1 18 121
4 23 216
5 41 337
13 43 449
41 110 827
54 153 1,276
52 152 1,162
5 33 397
1 2 43
1 7 11
59 194 1,613
1 8 41
1 7 56
1 30

4 8 72
50 162 1,294
3 7 73
59 193 1,566
60 368 3, 862
158 602 7,014
218 970 10,876
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Eastern Oregon University

Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source

%k sxkkxs ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE * %%+
UNK  TOTAL

ORIG N FR

Curry
Deschut es
Dougl as
Glliam

G ant

Har ney
Hood Ri ver
Jackson
Jefferson
Josephi ne
Kl anmat h
Lake
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Ti | | anbok
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** Total Oregon ** 73
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*** NON- ADM TTED **
GRAD TOTAL
1
2
7 17
1 2
2 3
1 3
3 4
2 8
2 5
1 5
2 9
1
4
1 2
4 13
1
1 2
4 5
5
8 24
1 4
1
8 14
2 12
1
2 2
10
52 160

4th Wk

GRAND
TOTAL
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ERDD- 02

State of Washi ngton
State of California
State of |daho

State of Al aska
State of Hawai i

CGher U S. States
For ei gn

Unknown Geog. Source
** Total Other **

** GRAND TOTALS **
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Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source

SR

PN

ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE *** * * * **

UNK  TOTAL
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GM DOCTR

=
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ADM TTED GRADUATES ****
PROF  OTHER

16
34

TOTAL
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*%% NON- ADM TTED **
GRAD TOTAL

UNDER

174

NP R
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233
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